Name

Florindo Almeida
Carlos Alvarez

Rui Amaral

Rui Anderson-Sousa
Stacy Ashby
Adelaide Avery
Charles Ball
Steven Bellenot
Leudy Betancourt
Philip Bialoglowy
Cecilia Bruno
Madeline Bunt
Timothy Burke
Sheri Burroughs
Kelly-Ann Cagianello
Alfredo Calderon
Ricardo Cardinale
Cynthia Carranza
Michelle Carranza
Monica Carter
Pamela Ciccone
Sharon Cipolla
Debra Connors
Maria-Esthela Conte
Rebecca Corna
Victoria Cosentino
Lynda Cossette
Maria Costa
Alexandra Cruz
Darlenny Cuicas
Gina Curro

Amy Czupkowski
Hully Da Silva
Stacey Dahill

Kim DeMella-Repko
Josephine D'Ercole
Darlene Dodson
Nancy Dugbartey
Robert Duncan
Patricia Dyer
Sarah Dziedzic
Raymond Giovanni
Jill Glynn

Anthony Gnolfo
Emily Gray

Jessica Hansen

NMLS #

754791
982484
1430954
943854
775326
1781665
1219053
1605291
1784376
1211047
1203690
764713
792388
1735703
754793
764714
1203697
1647593
1076415
1211048
1219056
764716
1640413
1223967
775319
1181416
775315
764717
780076
1624700
1512643
775330
1674249
1211056
1458631
780070
764719
754790
845602
729883
764720
764722
775312
764723
1779099
1605287



Geralyn Hatcher
Nicole Holtz

Erica Howard
Mara Shane Hughes
Karen Hurd
Andrew Jimenez
Ben Keeler

Bobbi Klug
Katherine LePage
Lauren Lombardo
Debra Loomis
Suzanne LoRusso
Miranda Luis
Linda Lydem

Jill Maguire

Leslie Marchese
Richard Mark

Lisa Mayer
Shannon Mcguill
Ada McMahon
Christina Michael-Cole
Henry Millard Jr
Jennifer Molony
Jasmin Morreale
Eternal Morris
Stephanie Narvaez
Nora Nichols
Phillip Niesz

Greg Nilson
Johanna Noonan
Danielle Novicky
Andreia Oliveira
Tiffany Oliveira
Najely Olmos-Reyes
Elisa Olson

Amy Ouellette
Kimberly Ouellette
Laurie Paparazzo
Rina Patel
Danielle Pearson
Liliana Pereira
Rhonda Petruzzi
Mark Pragano
Alissa Raab
Caitlynn Remlin
Lizandra Rivera
Raechel Rivera

1517010
1211051
815918
593043
1211057
1435130
1435131
1441061
1119768
1211039
780072
452759
1018536
705371
1545049
1211052
788778
1203694
701903
780079
764729
698620
775316
524846
1605292
1483840
1647592
592737
1018537
1793388
1181418
1697168
1203691
1784377
1329857
729882
780083
1756625
775328
1781664
1735701
1490814
815920
1018538
1084631
1473295
1264009



Jo-Ann Robling
Itzel Roman
Lynne Sausto
Marcella Seaman
Sarah Shopey
Alexandra Silva
Brittini Silva
Patricia Slade
Mary Jo Sousa
Deborah Stanwood
Kathleen Stroud
Debra Swift
Susan Terrillion
Cheryl Tibor
Karina Towne
Karla Trujillo Galan
Laura Veloz
Marco Violante
Angela Viteri
Susan Voghel
Timothy Warner
Darcy Wheeler
Doreen Whitney
Sorangel Ynfante

775324
1628465
698522
989700
780082
1186132
1784375
1605290
780068
1211046
1735702
775314
775320
785624
764733
1466325
1784378
720845
775318
764735
1133011
1203699
775313
775325



